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ROOM WALL

Room Wall

The colour assortment comprises four warm and one
cool shades in floor tiles, in sizes 100x100, 60x120,
60x60, 30x60 and 45x45, and four wall-tile shades, in
the 30x90 module. The decor tiles, the Match 3D
structure with a chiselled stone look and Oleander
Touch with exquisite relief grit inclusions achieved using
the Touch technology, are available in the same size.
The two surfaces, Natural R9 and Structured R11, allow
the materials to be used both indoors and outdoors, also
in sophisticated total look compositions.




ROOM WALL

MP6F Room Wall Room Wall Decoro Oleander Touch Rt 30x90cm
MP67 Room Wall Room Wall Bianco Rt 30x90cm
MP6K Room Wall Room Bianco Rt 100x100cm
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MP66 Room Wall Room Wall Taupe Rt 30x90cm MP6F Room Wall Room Wall Decoro Oleander Touch Rt 30x90cm
MMDC Room Wall Vivo Tabacco Rt 20x120cm MP6E Room Wall Room Wall 3D Match Beige Rt 30x90cm




ROOM WALL

Code

MP69

Code

MP67

Code

MP68

Code

MP66

Beige

Description

Room Wall Beige Rt

Bianco

Description

Room Wall Bianco Rt

Grigio

Description

Room Wall Grigio Rt

Taupe

Description

Room Wall Taupe Rt

Size

30x90cm

Size

30x90cm

Size

30x90cm

Size

30x90cm

Thikness

MM 10

Thikness

MM 10

Thikness

MM 10

Thikness

MM 10

Surfaces

Matt

Surfaces

Matt

Surfaces

Matt

Surfaces

Matt

Use

@ Wall

Use

@ Wall

Use

@ Wall

Use

f Wall

Pieces per box

Pieces per box

Pieces per box

Pieces per box

Mq

1,35

Mq

1,35

Mq

1,35

Mq

1,35

Kg

21,75

Kg

21,81

Kg

21,43

Kg

21,41

Boxes for pallets

40

Boxes for pallets

40

Boxes for pallets

40

Boxes for pallets

40

Mq

54,00

Mq

54,00

Mq

54,00

Mq

54,00

Kg

869,85

Kg

872,23

Kg

857,14

Kg

856,60



ROOM WALL

———
e —— I————

e ——— ——

Code

MP6A

MP6C

MP6D

MP6E

Code

MP6F

Match 3D

Description

Room Wall 3d Match Taupe Rt
Room Wall 3d Match Grigio Rt
Room Wall 3d Match Bianco Rt

Room Wall 3d Match Beige Rt

Oleander

Description

Room Wall Decoro Oleander Touch Rt

Size

30x90cm

30x90cm

30x90cm

30x90cm

Size

30x90cm

Thikness

MM 10

MM 10

MM 10

MM 10

Thikness

MM 10

Surfaces

Matt

Matt

Matt

Matt

Surfaces

Matt

Use

Wall
7 wa
Wal
Wall

Use

@ Wall

Pieces per box Mq
5 1,35
5 1,35
5 1,35
5 1,35
Pieces per box Mq
5 1,35

Kg

19,14

19,80

18,12

19,00

Kg

21,74

Boxes for pallets

40

40

40

40

Boxes for pallets

40

Mq

54,00

54,00

54,00

54,00

Mq

54,00

Kg

765,52

792,02

724,64

759,92

Kg

869,57
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